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Wheel In Tours 3
21 – 22 April 2018

Final Results Battle Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
2 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA
3 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
4 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
5 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
6 1030670001344 Le Matoc H Martin FRA
7 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA
8 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA
9 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA
9 1900670001001 Dieu Michel FRA
9 XXX Feyt Frederic FRA
9 XXX Ngo Kim FRA

Final Results Battle Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA
2 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA
3 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA
4 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA
5 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA
6 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA
7 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA
8 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA
9 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA
9 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
9 1990670005771 Canterranne Louna FRA
9 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA
13 2060670005767 Delalande Lila FRA
13 2060670004526 Hermance Romane FRA
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Final Results Classic Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
2 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA
3 1990670000181 Rutard Marius FRA
4 1990670000181 Menard Remy FRA
5 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA
6 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
7 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA
8 1030670001344 Le Matoc H Martin FRA
9 XXX Feyt Frederic FRA
10 1640670001357 Jankowski Emmanuel FRA
11 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA

Final Results Classic Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA
2 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA
3 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA
4 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA
5 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
6 2060670005767 Delalande Lila FRA
7 2080670005286 Tournier Marion FRA

Final Results Classic Benjamin Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry gender

1 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA F
2 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA F
3 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA F
4 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA F
5 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA F
6 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA F
7 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA F
8 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA M
9 2060670004526 Hermance Romane FRA F
10 1050670000355 Dufour Sylvain FRA M

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA 4,459 5,263

2 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA 4,840 5,254

3 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 4,964 5,382

4 1020670000231 Menard Remy FRA 4,541 5,379

5 1030670000233 De Galassus Titouan FRA 5,611 -

6 1030670001343 Griveau Nicolas FRA 5,778 -

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time
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Final Results Speed Slalom Veteran Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA 4,888 5,796

2 1900670001001 Dieu Michel FRA 6,600 6,872

3 1640670001357 Jankowski Emmanuel FRA 6,462 7,369

4 1720670003020 Menard Thierry FRA 7,042 -

5 1900670002719 Marguet Cyrille FRA 7,225 -

6 1710670004519 Yllan David FRA 7,240 -

7 XXX Griveau Philippe FRA 12,214 -

8 XXX Feyt Frederic FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe FRA 4,956 5,459

2 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA 5,734 6,134

3 2000670000245 Poussier Maelie FRA 5,517 6,286

4 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA 5,839 6,438

5 2040670000993 Langevin Isaline FRA 6,272 -

6 2080670005286 Tournier Marion FRA 6,338 -

7 2060670005767 Delalande Lila FRA 7,398 -

Final Results Poussin, Benjamin, Minime mixed

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA 5,492 6,202 F

2 2060670000443 De Voort Albane FRA 6,243 6,402 F

3 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA 6,643 6,884 F

4 2060670002965 De Voort Margaux FRA 6,949 7,241 F

5 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA 7,027 - F

6 1050670000355 Dufour Sylvain FRA 7,127 - M

7 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA 7,457 - M

8 2060670004845 Canterranne Louna FRA 7,611 - F

9 2080670005873 Jalabert Annaee FRA 9,630 - F

10 2060670004526 Hermance Romane FRA 10,057 - F

Final Results Slides Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA M

2 1990670000998 Brillaud Ronan FRA M

3 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA M

4 1940670004446 Girard Jason FRA M

5 XXX Ngo Kim FRA M

5 1070670006035 Belleval Jawanys FRA M

7 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA F

7 2990670004350 Deflandre Mael FRA F

9 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA F

9 1060670004448 Asselin Thomas FRA M

11 2070670004273 Vaudeville Ondet Jeanne FRA F

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time

Qualif. best 
time

Finals best 
time
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Final Results Jump Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender best jump

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA M 131

2 1780670004447 Fudala Clement FRA M 127

3 1940670004446 Girard Jason FRA M 120

3 1940670000541 Moreno Benjamin FRA M 120

5 1910670000431 Lebois Romain FRA M 115

6 2850670006036 Sueur Julie FRA F 0

6 2990670004350 Deflandre Mael FRA F 0

Final results Jump Poussin, Benjamin, Minime Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender best jump

1 1070670006035 Belleval Jawanys FRA M 110

2 2050670000228 Landrin Zoe FRA F 85

3 2040670001339 Amiand Sephora FRA F 85

4 1900670001346 Sonzay Mathis FRA M 85

5 2070670006037 Sueur Nawel FRA F 85

6 2050670000992 Soubigou Loann FRA F 75
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